Kline Memorial School of UBS
Fixtures For Academic Year 2021-2022
Month Date Day Event
June 13 Working Days
July 21 Wednesday Bakri Eid
Prefect Investiture
I Unit Test -Std. IX & X
August 15 Sunday Independence Day
16 Monday Parsi New Year (Holiday)
19 Thursday Moharum
17 to 27 Tue - Fri First Unit Test
30 Monday Project Assesssment - I (to be given)
September 5 Sunday Teacher's Day
10 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
1140 13 Sat - Mon Monsoon Break
14 Tuesday School Re-opens (Hindi Diwas)
20 Monday Project Submission
October 2 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
15 Friday Dussera
19 Tuesday Eid Al Milad
111to 14 Mon - Thur Half Yearly (Orals / Graded Subjects)
18 - 29 Thur- Fri Half Yearly (Main subjects)
November lto 12 Mon - Fri Diwali Vacation
14 Sunday Children's Day
15 Monday School Re-opens
19 Friday 5 Guru Nanak Jayanti
i
December 1 Wednesday Project Assessment - I ( to be given)
20 Dec to 4 Jan | Mon - Tue Christimas Vacation
25 Saturday Christmas Day \
January 1 Saturday New Year ‘
5 Wednesday School reopens afier Christmas break | §
7 Friday Project Submission /é )
10 Jan - 5 Feb | Mon - Sat Prelims ) <
14 Friday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) [ # ik
17 10 28 Mon - Fri Second Unit Test \=\ BIBVEwaD
26 Wednesday Republic Day \Z\ PUNE - 411 037,
N\
February 19 Saturday Chhtrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti NG
28 Monday Science Day
March 1 Tuesday Mahashivratri
18 Friday Holi
15 to 29 Tue - Tue Final Exams (VIII & IX ) - Written
28 1031 Mon - Thur Finals (Orals / Graded subjects) -1 to VII
31 Thursday Promotion Meeting for weak students(VIII To IX)
Apr 2 Saturday Gudi Padwa
4 Monday New Session starts for class VIII and IX students
1to 13 Mon - Wed Final Exams ( [ - VII) - Main subjects
14 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti
15 Friday Good Friday
21 Thursday Promotion Meeting for weak students( I To V)
22 Friday Promotion Meeting for weak students( VI & VII)
29 Friday Report Day




